

M.A.C.C. No. 47 of 2025
CNR : WBBK01-000487-2025

Order No. 09

30.01.2026

Both parties file hazira through their respective Ld. Advocates.

Heard both the Ld. Advocates.

Perused the pleadings of the parties.

On perusal of the pleadings of the parties following issues are framed in a separate sheet and let it be kept with the record.

Fix **18.03.2026** for hearing and D.C.F.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-

(Mir Rashid Ali)

MACT, Bankura

Sd/-

(Mir Rashid Ali)

Judge, Motor Accident Claims Tribunal, Bankura.